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4374 MIDLAND TOWN - MUNICIPAL DISCOUNT FACTORS
 
municipality 

MIDLAND TOWN 

property_class 

C - Commercial 

municipal_discount_factor 

0.982221684 

MIDLAND TOWN 

MIDLAND TOWN 

MIDLAND TOWN 

D - Office Building 

E - Exempt 

F - Farm 

0.982221684 

0.951906342 

0.635522501 

MIDLAND TOWN 

MIDLAND TOWN 

G - Parking Lot 

H - Land Fill 

0.981426206 

0.835935599 

MIDLAND TOWN I - Industrial 0.835935599 

MIDLAND TOWN 

MIDLAND TOWN 

MIDLAND TOWN 

MIDLAND TOWN 

J - Industrial (New Construction) 

K - Large Industrial (New Construction) 

L - Large Industrial 

M - Multi-Residential 

0.835935599 

0.847163173 

0.847163173 

0.840894118 

MIDLAND TOWN N - New Multi-Residential 0.840894118 

MIDLAND TOWN R - Residential 0.913639013 

Total N 

MIDLAND TOWN 

MIDLAND TOWN 

MIDLAND TOWN 

MIDLAND TOWN 

MIDLAND TOWN 

18 

S - Shopping Centre 

T - Managed Forest 

X - Commercial (New Construction) 

Y - Office Building (New Construction) 

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction) 

18 

0.972252559 

0.636592877 

0.982221684 

0.982221684 

0.972252559 

18.000000000 




