4374 MIDLAND TOWN - MUNICIPAL DISCOUNT FACTORS				
	municipality	property_class	munic	ipal_discount_factor
1	MIDLAND TOWN	C - Commercial		0.982221684
2	MIDLAND TOWN	D - Office Building		0.982221684
3	MIDLAND TOWN	E - Exempt		0.951906342
4	MIDLAND TOWN	F - Farm		0.635522501
5	MIDLAND TOWN	G - Parking Lot		0.981426206
6	MIDLAND TOWN	H - Land Fill		0.835935599
7	MIDLAND TOWN	I - Industrial		0.835935599
8	MIDLAND TOWN	J - Industrial (New Construction)		0.835935599
9	MIDLAND TOWN	K - Large Industrial (New Construction)		0.847163173
10	MIDLAND TOWN	L - Large Industrial		0.847163173
11	MIDLAND TOWN	M - Multi-Residential		0.840894118
12	MIDLAND TOWN	N - New Multi-Residential		0.840894118
13	MIDLAND TOWN	R - Residential		0.913639013
14	MIDLAND TOWN	S - Shopping Centre		0.972252559
15	MIDLAND TOWN	T - Managed Forest		0.636592877
16	MIDLAND TOWN	X - Commercial (New Construction)		0.982221684
17	MIDLAND TOWN	Y - Office Building (New Construction)		0.982221684
18	MIDLAND TOWN	Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)		0.972252559
Total N		18	18	18.000000000